
CURRENT WATER PRODUCTION 
WITHIN PROPOSED NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT AREA 

There are 140 wells currently producing from the Blinebry, 
Tubb, and Drinkard zones within the Unit area. A total 
Unit area water production volume of between 200 and 225 
barrels,*) is produced each day. Each well produces on the 
average approximately 1.5 barrels of water per day. 

(*) Based on well test data from operators within 
proposed Unit area. 
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TOWNSHIP 21S, RANGE 37E, N.M.P.M. 

J.CESTLACX. 

EXHIBIT "A" 

NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 

LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

SHELL WESTERN E & P INC., OPERATOR 

LEGEND 

0 UNIT TRACT NUMBER 

UNIT BOUNDARY 

[~J FEDERAL LANDS 

£2 STATE LANDS 1,669.12 

• PATENTED (FEE) LANDS 2,640.00 

ACREAGE PERCENTAGE 

708.6? 14.12 

TOTALS 5,017.79 

SCALE IN FEET 

1000 2000 3000 4000 

33.26 

52.62 

100% 

NOTE; UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED. 
THE VARIOUS SECTIONS ON 
THIS MAP CONTAIN 840.00 ACRES. 

STEPHENS 
S J . SARKEY3 SJ.SARKEYS - ^ S . . , . . , . 

•Ml m i m i m i mh m i • i • i m i Ja i • i m \ c : > I A I t 

TOWNSHIP 21S, RANGE 37E, N.M.P.M. 
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COMPLETION AND PERFORMANCE HISTORY 

of 

NEDU NO. 204 (CONOCO'S HAWK B-3 NO. 22) 

Sources of Information 

1. Well Completion Data provided by Conoco for Technical 
Committee Study. 

2. Petroleum Information Scout Card "On Line System". 

3. Monthly Production Data retrieved from Petroleum Information 
Services "On Line System"; data not available prior to 
1970. 

Attachments 

1. Well Location Plat 

2. Completion History Summary 

3. Log Section with Completion Intervals 

4. Performance History Table 
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COMPLETION HISTORY SUMMARY 

NEDU NO. 204 (CONOCO'S HAWK B-3 NO. 22) 

Location 3300' FNL and 760' FWL of Section 3, T21S, R37E 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Completed 11/20/62 
TD 6800 feet 

Initial Completion Work 10/62 

Perf/6000 gal. acid treat/tested/squeezed from 6610'-86' (Drinkard 
Zones I I I & IV). 

Perf w/2 JSPF 6526'-6586' (Drinkard Zones I & I I ) ; acidized w/1300 
gallon acid; sand frac w/19,000 gal crude and 13,000# sand. 

Set CIBP @ 6450' with 2 SX cement on top. 

Perf w/2 JSPF 6218'-6384' (Tubb); acidized w/1500 gallon acid; 
sand frac w/20,000 gal crude and 20,000# sand. 

Set CIBP @ 6200' with 2 SX cement on top. 

Perf w/2 JSPF 5811'-56' and 58671-6037' (Blinebry Zones I I I , IV, 
& V); acidized w/1000 gal acid; sand frac w/20,000 gal crude and 
20,000# sand. 

0 Final 10/62 well completion was in only Blinebry Zones I I I , IV, 
& V (5811'-56' and 5867'-6037'). 

Blinebry Zones I I I , IV, & V Initial Production Test 

Flowed 14 BPD (24 hours) with GOR 25,357 SCF/B 
Tubing Pressure 300 psi 
Gravity - 38°API 

0 Blinebry Zones I I I , IV, V ceased production in early 1970. Monthly 
production data not available from PI "On Line System" prior to 
1970. 

Well Work 7/78 

Set CIBP (a 5785' 

Perf w/1 JSPF Blinebry Zones I and I I (56071-57611); acidized 
w/2500 gal acid; sand frac w/18,000 gal gel and 27,500# sand. 

Blinebry Zones I & I I Cumulative Production through June 1987 

Gas - 761,698 MCF 
Condensate - 13,753 BBLS 
Cumulative Gas/Liquid Ratio - 55,384 

BNBP8727303 



PERFORMANCE HISTORY TABLE 
NEDU No. 204 (Conoco's Hawk B-3 No. 22) 

CONDENSATE GAS CUMULATIVE 
YEAR MON (bbl) (bpd) (mcf) (mcfpd) (bbl) (mcf) 

1978 JAN 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
FEB 0 0. 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 
MAR 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
APR 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
MAY 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
JUN 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
JUL 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
AUG 0 0. 0 0 0. 0 0 0 
SEP 481 15 . 9 37970 1255. 2 481 37970 
OCT 510 16. 9 4026 133. 1 991 41996 
NOV 488 16. 1 10005 330. 7 1479 52001 
DEC 479 15. 8 10921 361. 0 1958 62922 

1979 JAN 173 5. 7 13063 431. 8 2131 75985 
FEB 216 7 . . 1 14403 476. 1 2347 90388 
MAR 200 6. .6 12824 423. 9 2547 103212 
APR 222 7. 3 14178 468. 7 2769 117390 
MAY 260 8, .6 12798 423. 1 3029 130188 
JUN 382 12. .6 22413 740. 9 3411 152601 
JUL 328 10. , 8 22247 735. 4 3739 174848 
AUG 324 10. . 7 22457 742. 4 4063 197305 
SEP 208 6, . 9 11062 365. 7 4271 208367 
OCT 332 11. . 0 15491 512. 1 4603 223858 
NOV 361 11, . 9 17747 586. 7 4964 241605 
DEC 402 13. . 3 14501 479. 4 5366 256106 

1980 JAN 171 5, . 7 9732 321. 7 5537 265838 
FEB 90 3, . 0 9286 307 . 0 5627 275124 
MAR 111 3 . 7 11329 374. 5 5738 286453 
APR 94 3 . 1 10216 337. 7 5832 296669 
MAY 177 5 .9 11524 381. ,0 6009 308193 
JUN 222 7 .3 10445 345. ,3 6231 318638 
JUL 199 6 .6 3510 116 . , 0 6430 322148 
AUG 181 6 . 0 2599 85, .9 6611 324747 
SEP 169 5 .6 7628 252 , , 2 6780 332375 
OCT 186 6 . 1 7541 249 , . 3 6966 339916 
NOV 155 5 . 1 9402 310, . 8 7121 349318 
DEC 184 6 . 1 10380 343, , 1 7305 359698 



1981 JAN 144 4 .8 10265 339 .3 7449 369963 
FEB 17 0 .6 9034 298 .6 7466 378997 
MAR 22 0 .7 10708 354 .0 7488 389705 
APR 24 0 .8 9827 324 .9 7512 399532 
MAY 120 4 . 0 9934 328 . 4 7632 409466 
JUN 142 4 . 7 5096 168 .5 7774 414562 
JUL 145 4 . 8 2194 72 . 5 7919 416756 
AUG 77 2 . 5 2416 79 .9 7996 419172 
SEP 66 2 . 2 3036 100 . 4 8062 422208 
OCT 76 2 . 5 9433 311 .8 8138 431641 
NOV 67 2 . 2 7946 262 .7 8205 439587 
DEC 65 2 . 1 8653 286 . 0 8270 448240 

1982 JAN 70 2 . 3 8144 269 . 2 8340 456384 
FEB 66 2 . 2 7283 240 .8 8406 463667 
MAR 51 1 .7 7258 239 .9 8457 470925 
APR 55 1, .8 7708 254 .8 8512 478633 
MAY 51 1, .7 7550 249, .6 8563 486183 
JUN 53 1. .8 7397 244, .5 8616 493580 
JUL 48 1, .6 7168 237, . 0 8664 500748 
AUG 47 1, .6 7586 250, .8 8711 508334 
SEP 47 1. .6 6586 217 , .7 8758 514920 
OCT 60 2. . 0 7663 253, , 3 8818 522583 
NOV 61 2. , 0 6049 200, . 0 8879 528632 
DEC 58 1. . 9 5925 195. ,9 8937 534557 

1983 JAN 77 2. . 5 6140 203. , 0 9014 540697 
FEB 62 2. . 0 5835 192. , 9 9076 546532 
MAR 60 2. . 0 5902 195 . , 1 9136 552434 
APR 79 2. 6 5992 198. , 1 9215 558426 
MAY 79 2. 6 5718 189. , 0 9294 564144 
JUN 71 2. 3 5724 189. 2 9365 569868 
JUL 64 2. 1 5307 175. .4 9429 575175 
AUG 69 2. 3 3775 124. 8 9498 578950 
SEP 77 2 . 5 1842 60. 9 9575 580792 
OCT 73 2 . 4 2260 74. 7 9648 583052 
NOV 72 2. 4 1993 65. 9 9720 585045 
DEC 78 2. 6 2373 78. 4 9798 587418 

1984 JAN 72 2. 4 2932 96. 9 9870 590350 
FEB 66 2 . 2 3171 104. 8 9936 593521 
MAR 79 2. 6 1904 62. 9 10015 595425 
APR 56 1. 9 1593 52. 7 10071 597018 
MAY 71 2. 3 3347 110. 6 10142 600365 
JUN 188 6. 2 3737 123. 5 10330 604102 
JUL 179 5. 9 3802 125. 7 10509 607904 
AUG 44 1. 5 3599 119. 0 10553 611503 
SEP 43 1. 4 3838 126. 9 10596 615341 
OCT 109 3. 6 4215 139. 3 10705 619556 
NOV 92 3. 0 3589 118. 6 10797 623145 
DEC 102 3. 4 3781 125. 0 10899 626926 



1985 JAN 91 3 . 0 1222 40 . 4 10990 628148 
FEB 79 2, .6 2701 89 .3 11069 630849 
MAR 55 1. .8 3159 104, . 4 11124 634008 
APR 102 3, . 4 7436 245, .8 11226 641444 
MAY 90 3, . 0 7683 254, . 0 11316 649127 
JUN 65 2, . 1 3905 129, . 1 11381 653032 
JUL 75 2, . 5 3791 125, . 3 11456 656823 
AUG 67 2 , ,2 3465 114, .5 11523 660288 
SEP 83 2 , .7 5400 178, . 5 11606 665688 
OCT 37 1. .2 1939 64, , 1 11643 667627 
NOV 140 4. .6 5755 190. ,2 11783 673382 
DEC 132 4. , 4 4870 161. , 0 11915 678252 

1986 JAN 112 3. , 7 5213 172. , 3 12027 683465 
FEB 117 3. . 9 4457 147, , 3 12144 687922 
MAR 117 3. , 9 5391 178. ,2 12261 693313 
APR 96 3. .2 5191 171. ,6 12357 698504 
MAY 112 3. , 7 5234 173. , 0 12469 703738 
JUN 90 3. . 0 4959 163. .9 12559 708697 
JUL 85 2. . 8 5043 166. ,7 12644 713740 
AUG 129 4. . 3 4715 155. ,9 12773 718455 
SEP 97 3. , 2 5065 167 . , 4 12870 723520 
OCT 113 3. , 7 5272 174. ,3 12983 728792 
NOV 117 3. . 9 4640 153. , 4 13100 733432 
DEC 88 2. , 9 4547 150. , 3 13188 737979 

1987 JAN 86 2. .8 4313 142. ,6 13274 742292 
FEB 100 3. , 3 3715 122. ,8 13374 746007 
MAR 129 4. 3 3996 132. , 1 13503 750003 
APR 72 2. 4 3866 127 . .8 13575 753869 
MAY 81 2. 7 4084 135 . , 0 13656 757953 
JUN 97 3. 2 3745 123. .8 13753 761698 
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9231 
9232 



I'..JUT li>:j i/l I l DATA I I 

' LEASt 

lQ^W 2ftPr> F ^ L t UOO' FVJ L 
RANG! TOWNSHIP 

Schemotic Tabular Data 

Surface Casing 

T 0 C SU&E. 
Cemented with A O d 

feet determined by Ĉ \"RC 

s x . 

Hole s i z e i l " 

L 8%" @ raed Intermediate Casino 

Size 

TOC 

' Cemented with 

feet determined by 

Sx 

Hole size 

Long s t r i n g 

Size 

TOC 

Cemented with ""l(oQ sx, 

^ 1 5 ' 
Hole size 

Total depth 

feet de te rmined by C A L C . ° / 5 Q % 

i V s " L O T O S 

Injection interval 

i'5(o5Q feet to ±LD'T^ 
( p e r f o r a t e d or o p e n - h o l e , i n d i c a t e which.) 

feet ( T f e ^ F ' r i ) 

^fceTocwaer UPKKJC^&U O?^o^,\-re. 
"BOTH - Z O i ^ . « . 

i W 5 5 0 - u n 5 O ' 

5i"<2 <bSTO' 

Tubing s i z e 
3£. lined with f v - f i s r ^ V j A S , ^ F f ^ ^ O ^ 

7/ (material j 

packer at 1 USOCY 

set in a 

feet 
Ibrano and moCeTj i 

(or describe any other casing-tubing seal). 

Other Dst; 

1. N/arre of the i n j e c t i o n formation 

2. V a - e cf f i e l d cr Fool ( i f aoplicacli 

i . is this a ne- weii d r i l l e d for injection? /_: Yes Q < No 

I f no, for wr.a: r-: : » v» 2 = 

4 . Has t h e w e l l ever oeer 
and g i v e p l u g g i n g d e t : 

• r r o r s t e c ^ n a - •• c : ~ 
( s a c k s o f c e ~ c n i. c r p i u a ' s ', ' j s e : . 

5 . G i ve t h e d e _ t L 

t ! n s a r e a . 
J n i - e c ' i ' 



I ' . . i t i i i . • i . L i . • :,ni 11 

OK ft* f lift LEAst 

writ NO. rflhTARE LOCATION 5 t f T l i i N ^ ^ w — } Towr»gnlA ffANcT 
3 

Schemotic 

J 

2 2 

L 

^ 1 % " ® 30ol' 

E E i5~15d-Ct>CXX>' 

Surface Casing 

Size 1 1% 

TOC 

Tabular Data 

Cemented with "3~15 

feet determined by C . N R P 

sx, 

Hole size 

Intermediate Casino 

size ng/a 
TOC 1511 

Cemented with I \ \ 2 sx 

Hole s i ze 

feet determined by lEKE> ^ M ^ . 

Long s t r i n g 

S i " 5'/z 
TOC 3 l9Q 

Cemented wi th 315 SX . 

Hole s i ze 

Total depth 

_ feet determined by I Q - A P 

I n j e c t i o n i n t e r v a l 

feet to - I Q Q Q Q 
(perforates or open-hole, indicate which) 

feet 

k s i " © U>24' 
TT3 : 

Tubing s i ze lined with r g L V ; ^ E>DMV 
(material; 

Bp,'<F?.. i-PVg.-SeT ( o g t=TT3.) *\ i Cv. Kfr^l packer at _ _ _ 5 _ S H Q Q . 
(brand ana mocel) 

(or describe any other casing-tubing s e a l ) , 

Other Data 

1. Name cf the in'-ection formation 

2. Niarae of f i e l d cr Pool ( i f aoplicable) 

3. I s this a ne- - e l l d r i l l e d for in j e c t i o n ? /_/ Yes 

4. Hs:. t" e we l l e. er teen p e r f o r a t e d i n sr. o 
and give plugging d e t a i l (sac^s of cener; 

' — NO— 

I z - c s 
r : : ~ e piuc 

set in a 

feet 

. s . i SJ:" p e r i o r - t e t I ' t e r v o i s 
,:e:' 

Give tne d i 
t h i s area. 



I Jl I 1 I i'N td L L DAI A SMI L I 

"OI'tftAtOfl 

ffiniAGE LOCATION 

111 Ul 223-2' FML j 2310' FEL 

LEASC -7\ 

TOWNSIII 

•5 ~ 2 fe- "SHE. 

\M.C.Hxww.-B-3 No 24 / 
RANCI 

Schematic 

X 

\ - -

8%" <s \295' 

± 5 1 0 0 - IrOCO 

± (tSCO- u&oo 

Surface Casing 

Size B 5/8 

TOC 

Tabular Data 

Cemented w i t h 5 9 9 sx, 

f ee t determined by C J P C . 

Hole s i ze \2'A" 
Intermediate Casing 

Size — 

TOC — 

' Cemented with 

feet determined by 

s x 

Hole size 

Long s t r i n g 

Size *5 '/z 

TOC 

Cemented with 2.1/5 12 sx. 

feet determined by Ĉ \"RC 

Hole size 

Total depth 

In j e c t i o n i n t e r v a l 

- ^ I Q Q f e e t to ± U S C n f e e t ( > - f e « F 4 t > ) 
( p e r f o r a t e d or open-hole , i n d i c a t e which) v -

Tubing s i ze 2 7 b l i n e d w i t h F \ ^ ^ C a \ J > f 5 S H f i C f t V set i n a 
(ma t e r i a l ) 

bP>^<gfc Lo^-S>e-T (pP. ^QO>\iP>.v_je>JTJ packer at ± LD5QQ feet ) 

(crane anc model; . p-, ,0 

(or describe any other casing-tubing seal). 

Other Data 
1. Name of the in j e c t i o n formation £UK.'-p̂ .C' /I^k.Ntlft&b 

2. Name of Fielc cr Fool ( i f apoiicaole) t - ^ ' K i V J ^ I j . 

3. Is this a new well d r i l l e d for injection? /__,- Yes Nc 

I f no, for wa: rjrpcse » = P well o r i g i r . s i l . p rilled? 

4 . Has the well e < er been perf prated in anv o r r - : ; p - c Lis*, o i l su:r. perforate 1: interval 
and ci ve pl-'P-'P detsi1 .st:<s of cement cr t r i p l e plug(s) used; 

— K̂ O — 

i . Ci ve f e t i &' ; - :•- £ z •' a-., c i c r . v l n r ; ; r J P : C : . . : rg o: i cr cos zcr.es 
t h i s s rec . 



I ' . .HI I I UN HI LL IIA1A SHI L I 

OPCRATOfi TTATT 

WfLL NO. r t t t l lAGt LOCAflrtN c TOWNSHIP RANGE 

.TOMB'S \ 

Schematic 

\33/8" 2Q6' 

8%" © ^cce' 

TOL® 5Co4B' 

5V © CcO '̂ 

3T & 

Surface Casing 

Size \ ^ 3 / 8 

TOC <^JS>F 

Tabular Data 

Cemented with 2 * 4 0 ax. 

feet determined by Cr^*WL-

Hole s i z e 

Intermediate Casing 

ML Size 

T 0 C 

Cemented with \ ~ 1 5 0 

feet determined by 

Hole s i z e 11" 
L o n g v s t r i n n 

Size Cemented w i t h 2 2 5 
TOC 4-1FO feet determined by \^-(\s> 

Hole s i ze 

I C Q 

Uoue. *3-DUE O l H E 4%" 

-51-50 F E E T T o ^ S o O P e e r (peR^tT) 

Tubing s ize l i n e d w i t h 

^2 "BFWER L p k L - ^ ^ r (OR S Q ^ f t u E ^ - r ) 
(brand anc mo e e l ; 

(or describe any other c a s i n g - t u b i n g s e a l ) . 

Other Data 

( m a t e r i a l j 

packer at ±5HOQ 

1. Name of the i n f e c t i o n f ormation 

2. Neae of F i e l d cr Pool ( i f a p p l i c a b l e ) 

3. I s t h i s a ne- - e l l d r i l l e d f o r i n j e c t i o n ? /_/ Yes Nc 

I f no, : jrcose -as the -ell criginc11y ' 

set i n a 

fe e t , 

Has the - e l l eve 
and give p 1 j •- . c,: "• 

teen p e r f o r a t e d i n anv o t - e r rone s ' L i s : 
p d e t a i l (sacks of cenent or bridge^ plugCs) use: 

' — NO-

; e r f c : 

C.vr 11" e ce: '. 
t nis a rep. 

; n d n p T. e of an-, ov c r l v i n r : and. or u n p e r 1 



I N J U I i UN l/l LL DAI A 0111 L I 

OI'CRATQli 

LTNTT rnciUr.E LACAUON SECTION IUWNSIIII' RANCC 

lB9tr>'FML.e ^^Q'FUIL- 2 - 2 1 ^ - 3 1 E 

"WFTL 

Schemotic 

2 

s i 

8 @ 3Qoq' 

:rp "BuN-cBBr* 
T ±5U5:>- 5SOO 

tloSQ(S-(eeoo' 

Tabular Data 

Surface Casing 

CemenLed with 1^5 sx, 

Hole s i ze H i 
f ee t determined by C\***.P 

In t e rmed ia t e Casing 

Size 9 % ' 

TOC 'sOfeJF 

Cemented w i t h l L a Q Q S I 

fee t determined by C \RC-

Hole s i z e 

Long string 

si . 
\ 

5 2 Size _ 

TOC 4 2 5 Q 
Cemented with sx, 

feet determined by ^ H ^ ^ s l V 

Hole s i z e 

Total depth B519 

I n j e c t i o n i n t e r v a l 

- S C c - o O f e e t to 1 U S Q Q f e e t Cpfe-RP > D ) 
( p e r f o r a t e d or open-hole, i n d i c a t e which) 

5 i * (S BS!9' 

9 % 
Tubing s i ze ' P 

l i n e d w i t h 
ima t e n a i / 

packer at tCo4~15 ' 

set i n a 

f ee t . 
(brand and mocel) . , 

, .. , . .• , . wo/ T T = T 4 ^ I O K J T><Je«i £ T ^ 2 5 0 M C i t SLoOO (or desc r ibe any other c a s i n g - t u b i n g s e a l ) . ' 

Other Data 

1. Name cf the m;ecticn formation 

2. Name of F i e l d cr Fool ( i f applicable) 

3. I s t h i s a new wel l d r i l l e d f o r i n j e c t i o n ? /_/ Y; 

I f nc, for v,~s". purpose *ES ". ~ e * e i 1 c: : g i " : . .;. : : 
•X7 Nc 

4. Has the w e l l •: . er Peen p e r f o r a t e d i n ary c t - e r 
and give plugging 

Lit"- a l . s t r Derfcrppe: : ' : : r v ; . s 

Wi-rr.wrTfc •• "042-1515 'T«baavTeD C.\?A>@ (o9D2' in FEB 1952 

b . Give the d e p t' 
t h i s area. 

and n p-r c' 



I ' . . l l ( 1 1 . l i l 11,1.-. . . . I t 1 1 

UTOATOT 

S W E P T 
FLL f 

LEASE 

WFLL NO. ffiolAGC LOCAHON 

12 1.\AJ 222Q' FNL j 23QH' FEL 
3WNSIIIP ' RANuE 

2 - 21*5 -

Schemotic 

J ^B%"@ 3-15' 

e>^" <s 3024' 

TD-. 59 SO' 

Surface Casing 

Size 

TOC 

6 

Tabular Data 

' Cemented w i t h 4 2 5 

feet determined by C\"wrf. 

sx, 

Hole s i z e H / 4 

Intermediate Casing 

Size Q~/& 

TOC 311 
Cemented w i t h 2 9 5 Q 

fee t determined by \ -SMp><tj>jy 

sx, 

Hole s i ze i l " 
Long s t r i n g 

Size S / z 

TOC — 

Cemented w i t h \ \ 2 0 sx. 

3>QQ 
Hole s i ze 

f ee t determined by "I^JM'P'SJSI'T' 

To ta l depth 5 9 5 Q 1 Cc5<q "^O 5 6 4 4 ) 

I n j e c t i o n i n t e r v a l 

• 5 S 4 4 f e e t to 5 9 f e e t / O P ^ V i 
( p e r f o r a t e o or open-hole , i n d i c a t e w h i c h ; ( VAo^JE. 

Tubing s ize / 1 6 

jfAKFC. 1 ove-Ser (oe. era wf r \ ^ rn 
(brand and model; 

(or describe any other casing-tubing s e a l ) . 

l i n e d w i t h F ' - ' g H t o l A S S H f i O \ V 
( m a t e r i a l ; 

packer at 

set i n a 

f eet. 

Other Data 

1. Name of the i n i e c t i o n formation 

2. Name cf F i e l d cr r e e l ( i f a c p l i c a b l e ) 

3. I s t h i s a ne- - e i l d r i l l e d f o r i n j e c t i o n ? f _ : Yes / ^ / Nc 

I f no. for w-.at ::::::e -as tne - e l l o r i g i n c i l . . r r i l . s c " 

Has t ~. :- - . . i i ever bee-- p e r f o r a t e d i n anv o f i 
and give pluggir-r dete: i (sacks of cenent or 

- M O — 

L i ! serfprp' 

C..vc t'e ce; 
t u s areo. 

•p • t n . ever. > - n ; 

/ 



I ' . J U I I n N WILL DATA SI ILLI 

OT'CRATOR LEASL 

WfLL NO. FOOTAGE LOCATION s R l t O N ' TOWNSHll' RANCC ' 

- 2 1 5 -
Schematic Tabular Data 

Surface Casing 

Size L & 

TOC 

8 

• = j Q ^ F 

1 ̂ 9%"e 2ni' H ° i e »i« 

" Cemented wi th 2 5 Q sx. 

feet determined by CVRC 

size 2Va' 
TOC 24QQ 

' Cemented wi th Co^S si 

feet determined by l e t V F ^ ^ V 

Long s t r ino ""g" 

Size 2 % 

TOC 2 4 Q O 

Cemented with sx , 

i ' 

. " a 
i . _1 • . — a , — > 

! " * 

o 

"TOC- 2 4 Q C ) 

feet determined by ~ T F V A " P ^ ^ f Y 

Csv-oewreo Lo^}5 

_L 

a-, i 

"c" 

- V 

Tubing size 1/2 IK) "~5 g C l ined with ^ U r g T \CJQRT\ l=> feC"! 5 Q g ^ ' V J K & T T ) s e t in 
s \ (material) ^ __ M̂ 

2 / 8 fiftKgg ( O f t FT^^VJP\V F^KTr ) packer at ± 5 ^ D Q m "~S 
vbranc and model) ^ ± ^ ^ " 

(or describe any other casing-tubing seal). 

Other Data 

No 

Name of the i n j e c t i o n formation 

Name of Field cr Pool ( i f applicable) 

Is this a new well d r i l l e d for injection? /_,' Yes 

I f no, for what purpose was the well o r i g i n a l l y d r i l l e d ? ^ 

Has the well ever been perforated in any other zone(s)? List a l l such perforated i n t e r v a l s 
and give plugging d e t a i l (sacks of cement or bridge, plug(s) used) 

" r ' -—KIC^-

5. Give the depth to and name of any overlying and/or underlying o i l or gas zones (pools) i n 
thi s area. 



T I ••• • I L I'-Vl A U:n t I 

OI'CRATOfl L t ASC 

„ _ , ~T**\_o'V* GauBMN "fcl 
wru NO. "fftfltABC LOCATION™''^ *5WY[uft""n ^ 1 TOWNSHIP mot I y 

Schematic Tabular Data 

Surface Casing 

Size V 3 % 

TOC <=OQF 

k !53/e> 3o»' H ° l e 

_" Cemented with "2.SQ sx. 

feet determined by ^ \ P T , 

.Q3L 

&%" ® 38H9' 

rri tsw5o-585o 

Intermediate Casing 

Si ie 8 ^ " Cemented with 4 8 Q Q 

TOC < ! 5 0 R p r f e e t determined by O W , , 

Hole size 11" 
Long string 

Size 5/4 

TOC "2915 

Cemented with 

feet determined by "I'E.h-'fP 

sx • 

Hole size 

Total depth 

Injection interval 

' ± ^ I f n ' feet to Z L T l 1 5 feet C ^ t O F ^ 
(perforated or open-hole, indicate unichj 

Tb- 85SD' 

Tubing size 2 % lined with F ^ ^ g O ^ l i \ S % > g^^CfrU set in a 
( m a t e r i a l ) J 

"RCAV5=V I r a ^ - ^ g T C&Vi F ^ M M ^ R r r ) packer at i L p 4 o Q feetj 
Ibranc ana mo eel; 

(or describe any other casing-tubing seal). ^ « T @ ! ^ 0 0 . 

Other Data 

1. Naae cf the in i e c t i o n formation 

2. Nane cf f i e l d cr foc i ( i f applicable) "t^\MVC>3RE) 

3. Is this s ne- - e l l d r i l l e d for injection? /_.• Yes Nc 

I f nc, f r r r.rpcse -ss tne - e l l o r i g i n a l l y or e: 

4. Has the well ever teen perforated j r a~. otner ::-c'.:" . i s - a i l s.c- cc: f crated ir.terv r.1 • 
and ci ve :1 j ^ c : r : detail (sacks of ce->:-~: or bridge due's! used' 

u . V t 

t h i s D 7 £ c 



J ' . JU 1 I UN HI LL DAI A Sil l L I 

IJTTRTTOTI 

WfLL Nft. I AfllACtC LfiCAftON 

CCTsT 

r lUWNSIllfr ftANCE 

3 -21S-31E 
I 

Schematic 

J 

El ^ 

L 

pet "E»_)Kie»HY 
'cTISO-UOGO 

P ^ T ' S B U S ' 

Tabular Dato 

Surface Casing 

S i " \3 3 /6 
T 0 C a>2£E_ 

Cemented with "2SQ ax. 

feet determined by 

